Lindy 25m DVI-D Single Link Cable, Anthra Line

Brand : Lindy

Product code: 36243

Product name : 25m DVI-D Single Link Cable, Anthra Line

25m DVI-D Single Link Cable, Anthra Line

Lindy 25m DVI-D Single Link Cable, Anthra Line:

From the Lines cable connectivity concept developed by Lindy, Anthra Line DVI-D Single Link cables are the professional choice for high performance connections in commercial AV and IT installations.

Anthra Line DVI-D Single Link are premium cables that feature triple shielded construction with 24AWG tinned copper conductors for performance and corrosion resistance. High quality 24K gold plated contacts and connectors maintain optimal signal integrity and maximum reliability.

The tough PVC housing incorporates an integrated finger grip for easy installation. Large thumb screws allow the connector to be tightened into place without the need for a screwdriver and a flexible strain relief prolongs cable life.

Anthra Line DVI-D Single Link cables support resolutions up to 1920x1200@60Hz including HDTV resolutions up to 1080p.

Anthra Line DVI-D Single Link cables are available in lengths of 10m to 25m.





84733080

Features		Features	
Cable length * Connector 1 * Connector 2 *	25 m DVI-D DVI-D Male Black 1920 x 1200 (WUXGA) 4.95 Gbit/s 1920 x 1200 pixels 24	Connector contacts plating * Cable jacket material Certification	Gold Polyvinyl chloride (PVC) REACH, UL
Connector 1 gender *		Operational conditions	
Connector 2 gender * Product colour * Supported graphics resolutions		Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T)	-20 - 80 °C -25 - 85 °C
Data transfer rate		Weight & dimensions	
Maximum resolution		Package type	Polybag
AWG wire size		Technical details	
		Compliance certificates	RoHS
		Logistics data	

Harmonized System (HS) code



4002888362436

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.